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Bib #
11
2
302
10
3
14
12
15
303
4
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304
301
308
306
13
307
603
606
602
601
605
604

Name
Cay, Henry
Smith, Brandon
Healy, Dennis
McKay, Erik
Garn, Joshua
Zubrocki, Connor
Ingram, Callum
Harwin, David
Gossi, Paul
Rennie, Josh
Van Horn, David
Cuevos, Jose
Bright, Tim
Morris, Pete
Plaize, Guillame
Jones, Dallas
Lee, Kent
Kanwetz, Nick
Kyper, Robert
Moritz, Jim
Lewan, Ben
Trinh, Huy
Andrews, Paul
Kovacic, Mark
Whiteley, Cliff
Milligan, Jeffrey
Webb, Janelle
Walters, Maryann

Franktown 04-23-24
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Audi
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7.75

Total
Elapsed
Time
00:18:18.90
00:18:33.45
00:18:39.36
00:18:48.00
00:18:52.32
00:18:58.69
00:19:03.55
00:19:14.77
00:19:16.00
00:19:17.92
00:19:22.42
00:19:28.74
00:19:36.81
00:20:02.15
00:20:04.04
00:20:06.56
00:20:25.08
00:20:30.00
00:20:30.43
00:20:34.51
00:20:38.44
00:20:50.20
00:22:32.08
00:22:37.19
00:22:45.71
00:22:49.26
00:23:39.71
00:24:30.35

Mph
25.39
25.06
24.92
24.73
24.64
24.50
24.40
24.16
24.13
24.09
24.00
23.87
23.71
23.21
23.17
23.12
22.77
22.68
22.67
22.60
22.53
22.32
20.63
20.56
20.43
20.38
19.65
18.98

Gap

00:00.00
00:14.55
00:20.46
00:29.10
00:33.42
00:39.79
00:44.65
00:55.87
00:57.10
00:59.02
01:03.52
01:09.84
01:17.91
01:43.25
01:45.14
01:47.66
02:06.18
02:11.10
02:11.53
02:15.61
02:19.54
02:31.30
04:13.18
04:18.29
04:26.81
04:30.36
05:20.81
06:11.45
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302
303
304
301
308
306
307

603
606
602
601
605
604

Cay, Henry
Smith, Brandon
McKay, Erik
Garn, Joshua
Zubrocki, Connor
Ingram, Callum
Harwin, David
Rennie, Josh
Van Horn, David
Cuevos, Jose
Bright, Tim
Morris, Pete
Plaize, Guillame
Jones, Dallas
Lewan, Ben

Healy, Dennis
Gossi, Paul
Lee, Kent
Kanwetz, Nick
Kyper, Robert
Moritz, Jim
Trinh, Huy

Andrews, Paul
Kovacic, Mark
Whiteley, Cliff
Milligan, Jeffrey
Webb, Janelle
Walters, Maryann

Franktown 04-23-24

Audi

Audi

Audi
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00:18:18.90
00:18:33.45
00:18:48.00
00:18:52.32
00:18:58.69
00:19:03.55
00:19:14.77
00:19:17.92
00:19:22.42
00:19:28.74
00:19:36.81
00:20:02.15
00:20:04.04
00:20:06.56
00:20:38.44

00:18:39.36
00:19:16.00
00:20:25.08
00:20:30.00
00:20:30.43
00:20:34.51
00:20:50.20

00:22:32.08
00:22:37.19
00:22:45.71
00:22:49.26
00:23:39.71
00:24:30.35

25.39
25.06
24.73
24.64
24.50
24.40
24.16
24.09
24.00
23.87
23.71
23.21
23.17
23.12
22.53

24.92
24.13
22.77
22.68
22.67
22.60
22.32

20.63
20.56
20.43
20.38
19.65
18.98

00:00.00
00:14.55
00:29.10
00:33.42
00:39.79
00:44.65
00:55.87
00:59.02
01:03.52
01:09.84
01:17.91
01:43.25
01:45.14
01:47.66
02:19.54

00:00.00
00:36.64
01:45.72
01:50.64
01:51.07
01:55.15
02:10.84

00:00.00
00:05.11
00:13.63
00:17.18
01:07.63
01:58.27



